

Cookie Season Update

Dear Girl Scouts Heart of the Hudson Community,

Today, GSHH heard from its Girl Scout Cookie baker partner, Little Brownie Baker, and learned that due to inventory challenges, S'mores are now turned off for Girl Delivered orders. S'mores are still available for shipping, but we anticipate that this option will turn off before the end of the season.

S'mores will be fulfilled for initial orders and orders that are currently in the queue. There may be limited availability of S'mores for cookie cupboards and booth sales. We are working to confirm with LBB exactly what is available to GSHH and will communicate with you if there are further updates that will affect your sale.

To say this cookie season has been challenging is an understatement. We thank you for your understanding and for keeping the focus on what the Girl Scout Cookie Program is all about; the girls. Your continued encouragement and demonstrating flexibility when things are out of your control is what is making this season a success despite the hurdles being put in your way. GSHH staff is here to help you finish the season out strong should you have any questions or need support.

If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to reach out to member care at membercare@girlscoutshh.org.

Yours in Girl Scouting, Girl Scouts Heart of the Hudson, Inc.

%%[IF NOT EMPTY(@instagramURL) THEN]%% %%[ENDIF]%% %%[IF NOT EMPTY(@facebookURL) THEN]%% %%[ENDIF]%% %%[IF NOT EMPTY(@twitterURL) THEN]%% %%[ENDIF]%% %%[IF NOT EMPTY(@linkedinURL) THEN]%% %%[ENDIF]%% %%[IF NOT EMPTY(@goutubeURL) THEN]%% %%[ENDIF]%% %%[IF NOT EMPTY(@flickrURL) THEN]%% %%[ENDIF]%% %%[IF NOT EMPTY(@vimeoURL) THEN]%% %%[ENDIF]%% %%[IF NOT EMPTY(@pinterestURL) THEN]%% %%[ENDIF]%% %%[IF NOT EMPTY(@tiktokURL) THEN]%% %%[ENDIF]%%

















Have a question? Don't be shy! Contact us for more information.

 $\label{thm:continuous} This email was sent to \% Email Addr\% $$ You are receiving this e-mail because you have requested to receive information from Girl Scouts Heart of the Hudson .$

%%[IF NOT(@hidePrivacyLink == true) THEN set @hidePrivacyLink = false ENDIF IF
NOT(@hideUnsubscribeLink == true) THEN set @hideUnsubscribeLink = false ENDIF IF
NOT(@hidePreferenceLink == true) THEN set @hidePreferenceLink = false ENDIF]%% %%[IF
@hidePrivacyLink == false THEN]%% Privacy Policy %%[ENDIF] %% %%[IF @hidePrivacyLink == false AND
(@hideUnsubscribeLink == false OR @hidePreferenceLink == false) THEN]%% | %%[ENDIF] %% %%[IF
@hideUnsubscribeLink == false THEN] %% Unsubscribe %%[ENDIF] %% %%[IF @hideUnsubscribeLink == false AND @hidePreferenceLink == false THEN] %% %%[IF Not Empty(@contactID) OR memberid == "6260702"
THEN] %% | %%[ENDIF] %% %%[ENDIF] %% %%[IF @hidePreferenceLink == false THEN] %% %%[IF Not
Empty(@contactID) THEN] %% Manage Preferences %%[ELSEIF memberid == "6260702" THEN] %% %%[SET
@EmailAddress = emailaddr SET @encEmail = Replace(Base64Encode(@EmailAddress), "=", "_")] %% Manage
Preferences %%[ENDIF] %% %%[IF @hidePrivacyLink == false OR @hideUnsubscribeLink == false OR @hidePreferenceLink == false THEN] %%